

Currently Certified as a Medical Review Officer by MROCC	
Name:	Robert John Kantor, M.D.
Certification Number:	22-143759
Certification Cycle:	May 20, 2022 to May 20, 2027
Company:	Integrity Testing & Safety
Address Line 1:	6015 19 Mile Road
Address Line 2::	
City:	Sterling Heights
State:	мі
Country:	
Email:	rkantor@integritytesting.net
Date Printed:	June 13, 2022
Source:	MROCC website. The verification of certification using this web site meets primary source requirements as defined by JCAHO and NCQA.

This notice serves as verification that the above referenced physician is a certified Medical Review Officer (MRO) through the Medical Review Officer Certification Council (MROCC). MROCC certifies, through an eligibility process and written examination, licensed physicians who have had appropriate CME training and experience in performing the essential duties of the MRO. Certification is intended to ensure the public of quality services and the maintenance of ethical conduct by qualified physicians involved in drug and alcohol testing review.

MROCC's certification examination is annually reviewed and approved by the Department of Health and Human Services, and fulfills the requirement for certification of Medical Review Officers as established by the Department of Transportation in its Procedures for Transportation Workplace Drug and Alcohol Testing Programs 49 CFR Part 40 of the Federal Register.